Mercedes C-Class C220 BlueTEC Sport Premium
4dr Auto | 2015

Stunning Car with Full Service History , Tilt and Slide Panoramic
Roof, Electric and Heated Front Seats, Full Leather, Telephone
Bluetooth, Cruise Control, Navigation, £20 per year Road Tax.
FINANCE AVAILABLE.

3 Dallan Road Warrenpoint, Warrenpoint, BT34 3PJ

02841752183 | 07831879250

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

O.N.O

85000

Diesel
Semi-Automatic
Grey

2143

109

B (£20 p/a)
Saloon

31E

MD15LAE

4686mm
1810mm
1442mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 480L

Up):
Gross Weight:

2135KG

Max. Loading Weight: 565KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

52.3MPG

76.4MPG

64.2MPG

66L
7 SPEED
145MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 7.4s

Engine Power BHP:

167.6BHP



